
Please	check	ALL	six	performances	to	know	when	you	are	assigned	to	chaperone.		You	will	
need	to	arrive	15	minutes	before	the	dancers	arrive	(Tues,	Wed,	Thursday	Friday,	
Saturday	Night	6:15	p.m./Saturday	Matinee	9:45	a.m.)	and	stay	until	the	last	dancer	in	
your	group	checks	out.	If	you	have	an	emergency,	please	arrange	to	trade	nights	with	
someone	and	then	email	Kelley	Charles	at	kncharles@msn.com	with	the	change.		Thank	
you	for	being	willing	to	chaperone	whenever	and	wherever	you	are	needed.		The	
Nutcracker	couldn’t	happen	without	you!	
	
TUESDAY	
	
Ali	Monson	
Annie	Stevenson	
Ariel	Defay	
Christi	Youngberg	
Crystal	Johnson	
Desa	Volmar	
Elizabeth	Reed	
Erin	Bodell	
Heather	Sutton	
Jennifer	Bergk	
Jennifer	Walker	
Kaylene	Sandall	
Kelsey	Forsyth	
Kim	Holbrook		
Kirsten	Jenkins	 	
Kourtney	Adams	 	
Laura	Riley	
Lisa	Johnston	
Lorina	Cardon	
MaeRinda	Heslop	 	
Maggie	Cook	
Marcie	Baker	
Mary	Belliston	 	
Melinda	Lomax	
Melissa	McIntyre	
Melissa	Tibbitts	
Michelle	Bledsoe	
Michelle	Moses	
Natalie	Nielsen	 	
Rachel	Cottrell	
Reagan	Eliason	 	
Rebecca	Gifford	 	
Shantelle	Lodder	
Stephanie	Brimley	
Sue	Tice	 	
Torrey	Woolsey	
	
	
	

WEDNESDAY	
	
Amber	Broadbent	
Amy	Beenfield	
Amy	Whitney	
Anna	Memmott	
Cami	Hall	
Carrie	Plastow	
Charise	Johnson	
Circe	Dopp	
Clytie	Ames	 	
Courtney	Gatherum	
Emily	Murphy	
Gretchen	Chapman	
Heidi	Heiniger	
Jessica	Bowen	
Julie	Recksiek	
Katie	Nemelka	
Kelsey	Forsyth	
Kourtney	Adams	
Laurissa	Neuenschwander	
Malia	Warburton	
McCall	Johnson	
Meg	Johnson	
Megan	Burton	
Megan	Clark	
Melanie	Butcher	
Melinda	Miller	
Melissa	Tibbitts	
Natalie	Vickers	
Rachel	Cottrell	 	
Rebecca	Gifford	
Ruth	Henderson	
Sandy	Whitaker	
Sarah	Harris	
Stacy	Sherwood	
Stacy	Stuart	 	
Yuki	Lawler	
	
	
	

THURSDAY	
	
Alisa	Crowell	
Amber	Broadbent	
Annie	Stevenson	
Ariel	Defay	
Bethany	Andrus	
Carrie	Plastow	
Christi	Youngberg	
Clytie	Ames	 	
Emily	Murphy	
Heather	Sutton	
Janeal	VandenAkker	
Jennifer	Bergk	
Jennifer	Hayes	
Jennifer	Nielsen	
Kara	Cooney	
Katie	Morgan	
Kaylene	Sandall	
Lisa	Johnston	
Lorina	Cardon	
Maggie	Cook	
Mandy	Jeppsen	
Mary	Belliston	
Melinda	Lomax	
Melinda	Miller	
Melissa	Tibbitts	
Michelle	Moses	
Natalie	Vickers	 	
Rachel	Cottrell	
Ruth	Henderson	
Sadie	Page	
Sandy	Whitaker	
Sarah	Pribrey	
Shantelle	Lodder	
Stacy	Chatterton	
Stacy	Stuart	
Torrey	Woolsey	
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FRIDAY	
	
Carrie	Plastow	
Christi	Youngberg	
Circe	Dopp	
Clytie	Ames	
Desa	Volmar	
Emily	Murphy	
Erin	Bodell	
Gretchen	Chapman	
Jessica	Reuss	
Julie	Recksiek		
Kara	Cooney	
Katie	Nemelka	
Kaylene	Sandall	
Kelsey	Forsyth	
Kirsten	Jenkins	
Kourtney	Adams	
Lisa	Johnston	
Lorina	Cardon	
MaeRinda	Heslop	
Marcie	Baker	
Mary	Belliston	
McCall	Johnson	
Meg	Johnson	
Megan	Burton	
Melinda	Lomax	
Melinda	Miller	
Melissa	McIntyre	
Melissa	Tibbitts	
Rachel	Cottrell	
Reagan	Eliason	
Rebecca	Gifford	
Ruth	Henderson	
Stacie	Sherwood	
Stacy	Stuart	
Tracee	Higham	
Yuki	Lawler	
	
	
	
	
	
	

SATURDAY	MATINEE	
	
Ali	Monson	
Amber	Broadbent	
Annie	Stevenson	
Cami	Hall	
Carrie	Plastow	
Christi	Youngberg	
Circe	Dopp	
Clytie	Ames	
Desa	Volmar	
Elizabeth	Reed	
Heather	Sutton	
Heidi	Heiniger	
Jennifer	Bergk	 	
Jessica	Reuss	
Julie	Recksiek	
Katie	Morgan	
Kelsey	Forsyth	
Kim	Holbrook	
Maggie	Cook	
Malia	Warburton	
Mandy	Jeppsen	
Mary	Belliston	
Melinda	Lomax	
Melinda	Miller	
Michelle	Bledsoe	
Natalie	Vickers	
Rebecca	Gifford	
Ruth	Henderson	
Sandy	Whitaker	
Sarah	Prisbrey	 	
Shantelle	Lodder	
Stacy	Chatterton	
Stacy	Stuart	
Stephanie	Brimley	
Sue	Tice	
Tracee	Higham	
	
	
	
	
	
	

SATURDAY	NIGHT	
	
Alisa	Crowell	
Amber	Broadbent	
Amy	Beenfield	
Amy	Whitney	
Anna	Memmott	
Annie	Stevenson	
Bethany	Andrus	
Charise	Johnson	
Circe	Dopp	
Courtney	Gatherum	
Crystal	Johnson	
Desa	Volmar	
Emily	Murphy	
Heather	Sutton	
JanealvandenAkker	
Jennifer	Bergk	
Jennifer	Hayes	
Jennifer	Nielsen	
Jennifer	Walker	
Jessica	Bowen	
Julie	Recksiek	
Kaylene	Sandall	
Kourtney	Adams	
Laura	Riley	
Laurissa	Neuenschwander	
Lisa	Johnston	
Lorina	Cardon	
Maggie	Cook	
Megan	Clark	
Melanie	Butcher	
Natalie	Nielsen	
Natalie	Vickers	
Sadie	Page	
Sandy	Whitaker	
Sarah	Harris	
Shantelle	Lodder	
	
	


